
Show #52125: IRCHA Classic Derby, Horse Show & Spec. (5/21/2025-5/25/2025)
46. NRCHA NPBS: Bridle Spectacular Non Pro Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 15  (Added Money: $2000.00)

Place Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 Stylish Cat N Jazz Pam A. Myers 437.50 Pam A. Myers$1620.00

2 All Star Smart Doc Heidi G. Olson 437.00 Heidi G. Olson$1350.00

3T A Genuine Mr Pepto Andrea Otley 433.50 Dick Or Peggy Otley$945.00

3T Talkin Bout Rubys Amber Liebel 433.50 Amber Liebel$945.00

5 Honey Voodoo Karolyn Herrigstad 433.00 Karolyn Herrigstad$540.00

6 Dynamite Kat Lindsay Awbrey 430.50 Eric Durden & Lindsay

7 Tuckin Badger Kaitlyn Re Widener 427.00 Kaitlyn Re Widener

8T Forge A Cat John Palleria 426.00 John Palleria

8T Rebels Reyman Shellie J. Crosson 426.00 Shellie J. Crosson

10 Boonlight Fox Denise M. Fisher 424.50 Denise M. Fisher

11 Isabelles Time Brenda Kay Hannan 419.00 Brenda Kay Hannan

12 Bright Shiney Lights Taya Nelson 405.00 Jay/Kara Nelson

13 Home Bred Elliot Barnett 392.00 Elliot Barnett

14 Shiney Travalena Mike B. Honald 282.50 Mike B. Honald

15 Chics Dig My Nickers Ace K. Crosson 273.50 Shellie J. Crosson

NP TRR Roan Lil Playgun Caroline Preble 0.00 Caroline Preble

49. NRCHA NPB: Non Pro Bridle  Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 14 (Added Money: $1000.00)
Place Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 One Timely Cat Rylee McGehee 296.00 Rylee McGehee$1140.00

2 Guitar Town Heather Tiel Nelson 295.50 Heather Tiel Nelson$950.00

3 Stylish Cat N Jazz Pam A. Myers 292.00 Pam A. Myers$760.00

4 Dynamite Kat Lindsay Awbrey 290.50 Eric Durden & Lindsay$570.00

5 Honey Voodoo Karolyn Herrigstad 290.00 Karolyn Herrigstad$380.00

6 Talkin Bout Rubys Amber Liebel 289.50 Amber Liebel

7 A Genuine Mr Pepto Andrea Otley 287.00 Dick Or Peggy Otley

8 Rebels Reyman Shellie J. Crosson 284.00 Shellie J. Crosson

9 Genuine Mick Tyler Mitchell 282.00 Tyler Or Charmi Mitchell

10 Forge A Cat John Palleria 281.00 John Palleria

11 Isabelles Time Brenda Kay Hannan 276.50 Brenda Kay Hannan

12 AP Lucky Little Lena Laura E. Kiracofe 276.00 Laura E. Kiracofe

13T Chics Dig My Nickers Ace K. Crosson 140.50 Shellie J. Crosson

13T Shiney Travalena Mike B. Honald 140.50 Mike B. Honald

50. NRCHA INPB: Intermediate Non Pro Bridle Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 14 (Added Money: $300.00)
Place Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 One Timely Cat Rylee McGehee 296.00 Rylee McGehee$678.00

2 Guitar Town Heather Tiel Nelson 295.50 Heather Tiel Nelson$565.00

3 All Star Smart Doc Heidi G. Olson 295.00 Heidi G. Olson$452.00

4 Dynamite Kat Lindsay Awbrey 290.50 Eric Durden & Lindsay$339.00

5 Honey Voodoo Karolyn Herrigstad 290.00 Karolyn Herrigstad$226.00

6 Talkin Bout Rubys Amber Liebel 289.50 Amber Liebel

7 A Genuine Mr Pepto Andrea Otley 287.00 Dick Or Peggy Otley

8T Hughes This Chic Kristopher Stice 285.00 SB Legacy Ranch, LLC

8T Tuckin Badger Kaitlyn Re Widener 285.00 Kaitlyn Re Widener

10 Rebels Reyman Shellie J. Crosson 284.00 Shellie J. Crosson



Show #52125: IRCHA Classic Derby, Horse Show & Spec. (5/21/2025-5/25/2025)
11 Forge A Cat John Palleria 281.00 John Palleria

12 Isabelles Time Brenda Kay Hannan 276.50 Brenda Kay Hannan

13 AP Lucky Little Lena Laura E. Kiracofe 276.00 Laura E. Kiracofe

14 Chics Dig My Nickers Ace K. Crosson 140.50 Shellie J. Crosson

51. NRCHA LNPB: Level 1 Non Pro Bridle Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 18 (Added Money: $250.00)
Place Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 One Timely Cat Rylee McGehee 296.00 Rylee McGehee$750.00

2 Talkin Bout Rubys Amber Liebel 289.50 Amber Liebel$600.00

3 CR Tuff Catty Dual Mr Bradley Preble 286.00 Mr Bradley Preble$450.00

4T Hughes This Chic Kristopher Stice 285.00 SB Legacy Ranch, LLC$233.33

4T Fearless Tomcat Patricia Hunter 285.00 Patricia Hunter$233.33

4T Tuckin Badger Kaitlyn Re Widener 285.00 Kaitlyn Re Widener$233.33

7 Boonlight Fox Denise M. Fisher 281.00 Denise M. Fisher

8 Roaning Like A Diva Natasha Tienhaara 278.50 Natasha & Chancy Tienhaara

9 PepIntoTheLight Kristy Eggebrecht 278.00 Kristy Eggebrecht

10 Isabelles Time Brenda Kay Hannan 276.50 Brenda Kay Hannan

11 BobCatz Scott D. Wagner 276.00 Scott D. Wagner

12 RTR Judges Kool Cat Jim Hunter 275.50 Jim Hunter

13T Starlights Remington Leah McKinnies 268.00 Leah McKinnies

13T Lou R Smokin Scott D. Wagner 268.00 Scott D. Wagner

15 Bright Shiney Lights Taya Nelson 265.00 Jay/Kara Nelson

16 Pepolena Moonshine Charlene E Andrews 257.00 Charlene E Andrews

17 Tomlight Chex Patricia A. Gillaspy 255.00 Patricia A. Gillaspy

18 Chics Dig My Nickers Ace K. Crosson 140.50 Shellie J. Crosson


